end 0wooed the

Received of the Trust Territory of thS Pacific Islands I
Eighty-Four and G0/100 Dollars($84.80) in cash; 'J

i

One Note due twelve months after date for Eighty-Four
and 80/100 Dollars($84.80); |
One Note due twenty-four months after date for Five Hundred
Sixty-Eight and 12/100 Dollars($568,12); " m

meach Note bearing 1% annually payable interest,

For the property owners of Frigaan Village, as their duly appointed
-

agents and representatives, in payment for land contained in theCL

Yap Airport Land Settlement Agreement of Septerjjbor 20, 1961.
• • <.» ** .

Chiefto3S Gilippin

f/7-e
Cilec

Vi

and 99/100 Dollars($573.90)Five Hundred Seventy-Three
in cash;

months after date for Five HundredOne Note due twelve
and 99/100 Dollars($573.99);Seventy-Three
twenty-four months after date for Three

and 37/100 Dollars($3,501.37);One Note due
Thousand Five Hundred One

bearing 1% annually payable interest.each Note